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1 Mandadi
Mani chandan Reddy

M.Sukander 
reddy

555055653824 H.no 3-7/b, Narketpalli,
Nalgonda

26/10/2010 15/4/2024 9/2/2019 17/6/2023 TG0810920100481948
MR

profound
100% M Oc Secondary RESIDENTIAL RURAL

2 CHINTHALA
SIDDU

SAIDULU 353385108004
6-46,MANGALA 

PALLI(V),NAKREKAL (M) 
Nalgonda (dt)

1/1/2010 1/7/2021 5/12/2015 17/09/2021 TG0810920100299549       MR    (mild) 50% M OBC Malti 
Categery

RESIDENTIAL RURAL

3 POGAKU
NAVITHA

ANJAIAH 664058655627
konppole 

(v),gurrampude (m) 
nalgonda (dt)

9/11/2007 15/06/2019 15/10/2014 17/09/2021 TG0810920070073834       MR (severe) 90% M OBC Secondary RESIDENTIAL RURAL

4 Salla
Sravani

Saidaiah 569744193543 Vutllapally,pedda vura
Nalgonda

27/06/2009 15/4/2024 22/09/2015 28/05/2019 TG0810920090297959       MR (severe) 90% F BC Secondary RESIDENTIAL RURAL

5 ONTEDDU
SANDEEP REDDY

RAM REDDY 886688182323
kothacolony,

bheemanapalli(v),
nalgonda (dt)

2/12/2006 14/4/2016 3/9/2015 17/09/2021 TG0810920060247 564       MR (Moderate) 75% M OC Secondary RESIDENTIAL RURAL

6 Jangili 
Vighnesh

S/o Sreenu 314287706834 Decharam(v),
Thiparthi (mndl)

5/11/2013 1/4/2021 18-03-2017 8/9/2023 TG0810920130320750     MR Moderate 75% M OBC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

7 Kethavath
Charan teja

S/o Devender 401360866380 cherla Goraram(v), 
Kanagal(md), Nalgonda.

20/3/2007 15/4/2024 19/12/2018 28/05/2019 TG0810920070290504 CP 71% M ST Pre
Vocational Residential Rural

8 KADINGI
NANDA GOPAL

RAVI 93676737287 Shanthi nagar, Musi 
road,Nalgonda (dt)

12/11/2008 1/7/2021 25/08/2018 17/09/2021 TG0810920080453634       MR (Moderate) 75% M OBC Malti 
Categery

RESIDENTIAL RURAL

9 CHINTHALA
SHIVA

SAIDULU 596316169092
6-46,MANGALA 

PALLI(V),NAKREKAL (M) 
Nalgonda (dt)

1/1/2007 1/1/2021 5/12/2015 16/09/2021 TG0810920070299535      MR (Moderate) 75% M OBC Secondary RESIDENTIAL RURAL

10 Marri 
Dilip Kumar

S/o Lingaiah 457425953509 Chervupalli(v),
Thiparthi (mndl)

2/3/2014 1/4/2021 26-04-2016 8/9/2023 TG0810920140306993   MR                 ( 
Profound)

100% M OBC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

11 sivarathri
Mamatha

D/o Ramesh 945052925503 4-88,
Chandupatla,
Nalgonda(Dt)

1/1/2008 1/7/2021 22/7/2017 17/9/2021 3651/40000/02411/0002412
    MR

(Profound)
100% F OBC Secondary Residental Rural

12 Boska.
Hapsiba

D/o Saidullu 217388617212

H.No.1-103/3,
Mangalapalli(po),
Nakarikal(Mndl),

Nalgonda(Dt)

12/9/2012 1/7/2021 5/9/2019 17/9/2021 TG0810920120445763     MR      (Mild) 50% F OBC Pre-Primary Residental Rural

13 Sweety
Pishati

D/o Goverdan
Reddy 830469732288

Anneparthi(v)
Nalgonda(Dt) 22/6/2008 27/6/2013 29/5/2015 22/9/2021 TG0810420080495120

       HI
(Profound)

95% F OC
Malti 

Categery
Residental Rural

14
Thagulla 

Gowtham
S/o Venkanna

385646322661
H.No.1-2, 

Madugupalli(v), 
Thipparhi(Mndl)

21-05-2014 4/4/2021 18-03-2017 8/9/2023 TG0810920140320775
  MR                 ( 

Profound) 100% M OBC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

15 Bollam 
Akshitha

D/o Janaiah 729644789284 H.No.61, Sarvaram(v)
Thipparhi(Mndl)

11/10/2014 4/4/2021 11/8/2017 8/9/2023 TG0810120140365803 MR                      
(Severe)

90% F OBC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

16
Ashaboina 
Varun Teja

S/o Mallesh
925613195558

Saidabi 
Gudem(v),Thipparthy(

Mnd),Nalgonda(Dt)
9/2/2013 4/4/2021 15-03-2019 7/9/2023 TG0810120130361948     MR (Profound) 100%      M OBC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

17
G.Arjun Vipschit

S/o Gadari 
Ravi

906559643979
H.No 6-103/1,

Nakrekal,
Nalgonda

30/9/2016 15/4/2025 6/9/2022 21/11/2023 TG0810920160445727 MR 
(SEVERE) 90 M BC Pre-Primary Residential Rural
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18
M.Siva Kumar

S/o 
Naga Raju

628501964932
H.No 3-29,
Nakarekal
Nalgonda

28/11/
2016 15/4/2025 8/9/2016 9/11/2023 TG0810120160347627 MR

PROFOUND 100 M BC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

19
P.Chanukya

S/o
Saidullu

455578389633
H.No 6-1-434, 

Savarkar Nagar, 
Ramagiri, Nalgonda

1/1/2003 16/4/2024 14/2/2015 21/11/2023 TG0810920030493216 MR 
(SEVERE) 90 M BC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

20
P.Naveen S/o Sandeep

287915955000 Lachaiah Tanda, 
Ragadapa, Nalgonda 16/7/2005 16/4/2024 21/11/2019 21/11/2023 TG0810920050470729 MR

Modarate 75 M BC Pre-Primary Residential Rural

21 Shaik
Aslam

S/o Karimulla 617319927737
H.No.8-71,

Xroad,Kanagal
Nalgonda

15/12/2009 1/7/2021 10/1/2015 27/5/2019 TG0810920090270025
     MR

(Moderate)
75% M OBC Secondary Residental Rural

22 Yeshaboina
Laxminad

S/o Buchalu 403206499654

H.No 5-25/1,
Hanuman Nagar
Donakal Kakula 

Kondaram
Nalgonda

25/01/2018 15/6/2024 1/12/2021 22/11/2023 TG0810920180446018     MR   (Severe) 90% M BC-D Pre-Primary Residental Rural

23 Chekuri
Karthik

S/o Ashok 619677373461

H.No 1-21,
Chinna Kondur

Choutpala
Nalgonda.

30/03/2012 15/4/2024 5/6/2023 22/11/2023 TG3010120120167384
     MR

(Moderate)
75% M BC Pre-Primary Residental Rural

24
Gudusu

Mamatha D/o Venkataiah 682681312896
H.No 1-138,

thatikol,devarakonda
Nalgonda

01/01/2008
24/12/2008

15/4/2024 19/05/2015 28/05/2019 TG0810920080291856     MR (Profound) 100% F BC Secondary Residental Rural

25 Veeramalla
Rakesh

S/o Krishnaiah 456851732414

H.No.4-40,
Yergandia Palle(v)

Nalgonda(Dt)
17/11/2011
16/11/2011

12/4/2018 8/1/2016 27/05/2019 TG0810920110301201    MR
MILD

50% M SC Pre-Primary Residental Rural

26 Chamakura
Naveen

S/o Venkataiah 348342750798
Yergandia Palle(v)

Nalgonda(Dt) 23/1/2008 12/6/2018 19/1/2015 20/9/2021 TG0810920040266596
     MR

(Moderate)
75% M OBC Secondary Residental Rural

27 Ramavath
Ram Sing

S/o Srinu 493574946592

H.No.3-154,
Polapalli(v)

Nalgonda(Dt)
1/1/2012 18/6/2018 27/9/2021 28/05/2019 TG0810920120329196    MR

(Sever)
90% M ST Pre-Primary Residental Rural

28 p.usha D/o Saidullu 902609612319
4-1/2,mangali 
Pally,nakrekal,

nalgonda
12/10/2011 15/4/2023 10/8/2019 20/11/2023  TG0810920110479521

     MR
(Moderate)

100% F bc Pre-Primary Residental Rural

29 e.satwik Yadaiah 976093534004  2-65/2,devath Palli,
Nampally,Nalgonda

26/03/2014 15/4/2023 18/9/2019 20/11/2023 TG0810920140464668    MR
(Sever)

100% M bc Pre-Primary Residental Rural

1 Kathula
Dikshitha

SHIVA
 RAJU

881011350217 H.NO.8-3-174,Pedda 
banda, Nalgonda.

1/1/2007 1/7/2021 17/02/2015 27/05/2019 TG0810920070279414     MR  (SEVERE) 90% F SC Secondary Non-Res Urban

2 Thokala
Sai Ruthvik 

S/o Hari 
Prasad

809038957807 H.No.6-2-102/C 
Ramagiri Nalgonda

3/12/2010 1/4/2016 1/5/2015 28/05/2019 TG0810920100291957      MR (Profound) 100% M OBC Primary Non-Res Urban

3 UPPA
SARASWATHI

S/o Venkanna 381690186222 H.NO.C4/1 Urban 
Colony Nalgonda

18/02/2009 1/7/2021 18/03/2019 19-09-2021 TG0810920090466935   MR  (PROFOUND) 100% M SC Primary Non-Res Urban

4 Merugu
Sri Ram 

S/o Rama 
Lingaiah

553918548235 H.NO.C4/1 Urban 
Colony Nalgonda

12/2/2009 16/06/16 3/12/2013 27/05/2019 TG0810920070240812 MR 90% M OBC Secondary Non-Res Urban

5 Kathula
Ammulu D/o RAJU 596361609092

H.NO.8-3-175 
Peddabanda ,Nalgonda 

(Dt)
6/8/2010 1/7/2021 6/8/2013 27/5/2019 TG0810620100236548

     MR         
 (LOCO MOTOR) 62% F OBC Primary Non-Res Urban

6 Goundlapalli
Karthik Kumar S/o Venkanna 261719182232

H.No 7-39/2
Sali Gowraram,
Nalgonda (Dt),

25/10/2013 15/4/2024 11/5/2017 28/05/2019 TG0810620130323239
     MR         

 (LOCO MOTOR) 45% M SC Primary Non-Res Urban



7 Ganji 
Mahesh

S/o Yadagiri 389588209804
H.no. 6-2-1015/5

Beside kakatiya collage
Nalgonda

26/4/2007 12/11/2021 14/2/2017 28/05/2019 TG0810920070318728   MR  (PROFOUND) 100% M Bc-B Pre-Vocational Non-Res Urban

8 Ganji
Bharadwaja 

S/o Surendar 563820413427 H.NO.12-58 Charlapalli 
Nalgonda

15/12/2010 1/4/2017 3/2/2016 20-09-2021 TG0810920100451522 MR     (Profound) 100% M OBC Primary Non-Res Urban

9 Sk.Hasina D/o Khasim 604201935734
H.No 2-1-183,

Madhava Nagar
Nalgonda.

10/7/2011 16/4/2024 3/2/2021 22/11/2023 TG0810920110466663     MR   (Severe) 90% F BC-E Pre-Primary Residental Rural

10 Uggam 
Syamel

S/o Venkanna 408985299770 MamillaGuda(v)  
Nalgonda (Dt)

1/1/2007 15-06-2019 12/1/2016 28-05-2019 TG0810920070300718          MR 
(MODERATE)

100% M SC Malti
caterory

Non-Res Urban

11 K. BALA 
PAVAN SAI

S/o RAJA 
SEKHAR

855784468594 H.NO.253/ChandraGiriv
ilas/ Nalgonda

16-05-2010 1/7/2021 7/5/2015 28/05/2019 TG0810920100292572 MR    (Profound) 100% M OC Primary Non-Res Urban

12 Bari
Lokesh

S/o Yarraiah 627794935560 Mushampalli,Nalgonda 14/2/2016 15/4/2025 12/12/2018 17/6/2023 TG0810920160485502     MR (Profound) 100% M Bc Pre-Primary Non-Res Urban

13 pallapothula.Bala 
joseph praneeth S/O Balth raj 751857652873

H.NO.4-11-
78,Luisnagar,Duppalapa

lli Road, Nalgonda
25-08-2008 14-6-2017 19/05/2015 28/05/2019 TG0810920080291943 MR       (Severe) 90% M OBC Secondary Non-Res Urban

14 KOTHAPALLI ESHANTH S/o SAIDULU 278147420471 H.No.8-1-30, 
GOLLAGUDA,

8/12/2011 1/7/2021 3/10/2015 16-09-2021 TG0810920110474230 MR    (MODERATE) 100% M OBC Primary Non-Res Urban

15 K. Naga Raju S/o Yadaiah 929478481292
BC Colony 

ANNEPERTHY Nalgonda 30-11-2006 8/7/2017 15/11/2011 24/11/2023 TG0810920020583956 MR     (Profound) 100% M OBC Pre-Vocational Non-Res Urban

16 Bojja
Rohan

S/o  Yadagiri 669715123609 H.NO.2-7 Marrigudem 
Nalgonda

2/12/2010 8/7/2017 25/03/2015 27-05-2019 TG0810920100281462 MR                 
(MILD)

50% M OBC Primary Non-Res Urban

17 Ravula 
Ankitha

S/o
Lingaiah

313634252876 H.NO 5-8-524/cs/1
PeddaBanda Nalgonda

17/4/2007 15/4/2024 16/5/2019 17/06/2023 TG0810420070466786     HI (Profound) 100% F SC Malti
caterory

Non-Res Urban

18 Shingam Madhupriya D/o Shankar 351433790888
Venkatapuram,
nidamanoor(m)

Nalgonda
1/1/2012 6/12/2021 17/3/2016 28-05-2019 TG0810920120305570 MR    (MODERATE) 75% F SC Pre-Primary Non-Res Urban

19 Medi 
Vennela

D/o Krishnaiah 908663312688 Veliminedu(v) 
Nalgonda (Dt)

1/1/2007 18-06-2019 18/08/2015 20-09-2021 TG0810820070436529 MR         (SEVERE) 90% F OBC Secondary Non-Res Urban

20 Narsing
Mukesh gowd H/o SRINIVAS 398279582540

H.NO.7-
60/12,Bollepalli, 

Nalgonda
7/3/2012 1/7/2021 19/03/2018 28-05-2019 TG0810920120338758 MR  (MODERATE) 100% M OBC Pre-Primary Non-Res Urban

21 Gattigorla Sahithi D/o Srinivas 443833314674 Bollepalli Nalgonda 2/7/2009 20-06-2019 31-01-2015 21-09-2021 TG0810920090435352 MR             (MILD) 50% M SC Primary Non-Res Urban

22 B. Sushmitha D/o Sekhar 289585626253
H.NO.55.GADIKONDAR

AM THIPARTHI 
Nalgonda

11/3/2009 17-06-2017 13/03/2015 27-05-2019 TG0810420090284473 HI      (PROFOUND) 100% F OBC
Malti

caterory Non-Res Urban

23 Eesam 
Vinay Kumar

S/o Venkatesh 356222069029 H.NO.1-183, Serveil 
Nalgonda

16-10-2011 12/7/2017 19/12/15 30/01/2020 TG3010920110020332 MR             
(SEVERE)

90% M OC Primary Non-Res Urban

24 MD.Ayesha
siddiqua Mariha

D/o MD Mora
 farooq

632801215639
H.No 3-6-6,

Myyna Bowli,
Nalgonda.

28/01/2014 15/4/2025 8/2/2019 21/11/2023 TG0810920140455248     MR   (Severe) 90% F BC-E Pre-Primary Residental Rural

25 Duduku 
Cheran

S/o 
Thirupatiah

342274452931 H.NO.6-82 Ravindra 
Nagar Nalgonda

2/1/2013 4/4/2018 3/8/2018 20-09-2021 TG0810920130467853 MR            (MILD) 50% M OBC Primary Non-Res Urban

26 Narayana Sri Vishnu S/o Rajesh 898094834056
H.NO.6-4-195/1 

Nagarjuna Colony 
.Nalgonda

30-10-2010 7/7/2018 24/02/2018 28-05-2019 TG0810920100337510 MR (PROFOUND) 100% M OC Primary Non-Res Urban

27 Anumula Renuka D/o 
Narasimha

441993292493 Budumarlapalli(v),  
Nalgonda(Mndl)

24-12-2008 16/4/2021 27-12-2016 28/5/2019 TG0810920080313841 MR 90% F OBC Secondary Non-Res Rural


